Muller
Baumgartner

Baumgartner
Muller

Muller
Mihlebach

Baumgartner
Wiederkehr

Cup Achtelfinal 1. Abl.

Vorname +

Dominik
Eduard

Josef
Marco

Hans
Roland

Marco
Werner

Jahrgang Punkte

1993
1943

1946
1983

1945
1987

1989
1958

76
52

68
78

62
65

78
67

Total Serie
76 92
57 38
73 93
78 95

0

66 76
68 73
78 99
70 75




Cup Achtelfinal 2. Abl.

Name Vorname Jahrgang Punkte +  Total Serie
Muller Melanie 1991 70 3 73 96
Baumgartner Severin 1961 66 4 70 82
Muhlebach Daniel 1985 67 3 70 96
Erdin Rafael 2000 53 3 56 83

0

0

0

0




Miuhlebach
Baumgartner

Muller
Wiederkehr

Muller
Mihlebach

Muller
Baumgartner

Cup Viertelfinal

Vorname

Roland
Josef

Marco
Werner

Dominik
Daniel

Melanie
Marco

Jahrgang Punkte

1987
1946

1983
1958

1993
1985

1991
1989

68
64

77
71

74
60

63
79

*

Total Serie
71 93
69 33
77 94
74 97
74 90
63 74
66 32
79 98




Muller
Baumgartner

Muller
Mihlebach

Cup Halbfinal

Vorname

Marco
Marco

Dominik
Roland

Jahrgang Punkte

1983
1989

1993
1987

79
73

71
66

Total Serie
79 90
73 90
71 100
69 38




Miller
Miuller

Kl. Final
Miuhlebach
Baumgartner

Cup Finaldurchgang

Vorname

Dominik
Marco

Roland
Marco

Jahrgang Punkte

1993
1983

1987
1989

75
77

67
73

*

Total Serie
75 93
77 95
70 87
73 90




Cup

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang  Auszeichnung
1. Miuller Marco 1983 Kranzkarte 15.-
2.  Miller Dominik 1993 Kranzkarte 12.-
3. Baumgartner Marco 1989 Kranzkarte 10.-
4. Muhlebach Roland 1987
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